
BRAIN TRAIN  
COLLEGE ENTRANCE REVIEW 2021 

VIRTUAL CLASSROOMS - Section VC6B 
 

Day 1  June 2, Wed 
11:00-12:00 Grammar Review 2 DL 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 7 (Algebra) JV 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 1 (Gen. Science) RL 
  
Day 2  June 3, Thu 
11:00-12:00 Grammar Review 1 OG 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 15 (Geometry) GL 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 11 (Chemistry) TR 
   
Day 3  June 4, Fri 
11:00-12:00 Math Practice Test 1 (Misc. Math) JA 
12:15-1:15 Science Practice Test 6 (Biology) RL 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 17 (Physics) RA 
  
Day 4  June 7, Mon 
11:00-12:00 Grammar Review 3 DL 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 16 (Geometry) GL 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 18 (Physics) RA 
  
Day 5  June 8, Tue 
11:00-12:00 Reading Comprehension Practice Test 1 OG 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 8 (Algebra) JV 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 2 (Gen. Science) RL 
  
Day 6  June 9, Wed 
11:00-12:00 Grammar Review 4 DL 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 9 (Algebra) JV 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 12 (Chemistry) TR 
  
 

Day 7  June 10, Thu 
11:00-12:00 Reading Comprehension Practice Test 2 OG 
12:15-1:15 Science Practice Test 7 (Biology) RL 
1:30-2:30 Math Practice Test 2 (Misc. Math) JA 

 
Day 8  June 11, Fri 
11:00-12:00 Grammar Review 5  DL 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 3 (Misc. Math) JA 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 19 (Physics) RA 
  
Day 9  June 14, Mon 
11:00-12:00 Math Practice Test 10 (Algebra) JV 
12:15-1:15 Science Practice Test 3 (Gen. Science) RL 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 13 (Chemistry) TR 
  
Day 10  June 15, Tue 
11:00-12:00 Grammar Review 6 DL 
12:15-1:15 Science Practice Test 20 (Physics) RA 
1:30-2:30 Math Practice Test 4 (Misc. Math) JA 
  
Day 11  June 16, Wed 
11:00-12:00 UPCAT Miscellaneous OG 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 11 (Algebra) JV 
1:30-2:30 Abstract Reasoning GL 
  
Day 12   June 17, Thu 
11:00-12:00 Grammar Review 7 DL 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 17 (Geometry) GL 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 8 (Biology) RL 
  



Day 13  June 18, Fri 
11:00-12:00 Language Proficiency Practice Test 4 OG 
12:15-1:15 Science Practice Test 4 (Gen. Science) RL 
1:30-2:30 Math Practice Test 5 (Misc. Math) JA 
  
Day 14  June 21, Mon  
11:00-12:00 Grammar Review 8 DL 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 18 (Geometry) GL 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 21 (Physics) RA 
  
Day 15  June 22, Tue 
11:00-12:00 Language Proficiency Practice Test 5 OG 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 12 (Algebra) JV 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 9 (Biology) RL 
  
Day 16  June 23, Wed 
11:00-12:00 Language Proficiency Practice Test 1   DL 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 13 (Algebra) JV 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 14 (Chemistry) TR 
   
Day 17 June 24, Thu 
11:00-12:00 Language Proficiency Practice Test 3 (Filipino) OG 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 19 (Geometry) GL 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 5 (Gen. Science) RL 

Day 18  June 25, Fri 
11:00-12:00 Language Proficiency Practice Test 2  DL 
12:15-1:15 Science Practice Test 15 (Chemistry) TR 
1:30-2:30 Math Practice Test 6 (Misc. Math) JA 
  

Day 19  June 28, Mon  
11:00-12:00 Misc.Math/Geometry Extra Hour JA 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 20 (Geometry) GL 
1:30-2:30 Physics/Chemistry Extra Hour  RA 
  
Day 20  June 29, Tue 
11:00-12:00 Language Proficiency Practice Test 6  

(Final Test) 
DL 

12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 14 (Algebra) JV 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 10 (Biology) RL 
  
Day 21  June 30, Wed 
11:00-12:00 Reading Comprehension Practice Test 3 OG 
12:15-1:15 Math Practice Test 21 (Update) JV 
1:30-2:30 Science Practice Test 16 (Chemistry) TR 
   
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 


